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Under 10 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Wienerroither Katharina AUT  -10 F 2,00/37  426,23 
2  Bittmann Emily AUT  -10 F 1,00/28  114,75 

Under 10 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Schnögl Paul AUT  -10 M 1,00/28  104,48 

Under 12 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Jelinek Tulin AUT  -12 F 1,00/49  682,93 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Gaggl Felix AUT  -12 M 5,00/46  583,85 
2  Jasser Paul AUT  -12 M 3,50/40  416,15 
3  Schnögl Simon AUT  -12 M 0,50/28  80,75 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Schwarz Paula AUT  -14 F 1,00/52/16.00
(Tie break: 1,00/52/16.00)

 553,57 

2  Waldner Carla AUT  -14 F 1,00/52/16.00
(Tie break: 1,00/52)

 553,57 

3  Kronberger Katharina AUT  -14 F 2,25/49  361,61 
4  Leimer Eileen AUT  -14 F 4,00/43  178,57 
5  Mcardle Sophia AUT  -14 F 1,50/43  133,93 
6  Hafner Katharina AUT  -14 F 3,50/28   
7  Steinberger Julia AUT  -14 F 2,00/28   

Under 14 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Steiner Peter AUT  -14 M 1,50/55/13.00
(Tie break: 4,00/55/14.25)

 776,79 

2  Wienerroither Maximilian AUT  -14 M 1,50/55/13.00
(Tie break: 2,00/55/14.25)

 776,79 

3  Neumann Leo AUT  -14 M 0,50/55/13.00  758,93 
4  Mattersdorfer Luis AUT  -14 M 0,50/55/14.25  651,79 
5  Schuhai Daniel AUT  -14 M 3,50/55/18.25  491,07 
6  Kopacek Florian AUT  -14 M 3,00/49  267,86 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Wimmer Alexandra AUT  -17 F 1,00/55/14.25  500,00 
2  Fritz Sophia AUT  -17 F 2,50/49  50,00 
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Under 17 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Ahammer Vincent AUT  -17 M 1,50/58/18.25  254,72 

Over 35 Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Wesiak-Jelinek Maria AUT  35+ F 1,50/55/18.25  197,37 
2  Steiner Gerda AUT  35+ F 3,00/28   
3  Neumann Astrid AUT  35+ F 0,00/28   

Over 35 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Wienerroither Miky AUT  35+ M 3,00/55/12.00  627,91 
2  Wimmer Michael AUT  35+ M 2,50/55/16.00  197,67 
3  Brigola Bernhard AUT  35+ M 4,00/52   
4  Schuhai Andreas AUT  35+ M 1,00/28   

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
Hinteregger Samuel
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Under 10 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Bittmann Emily AUT  -10 F 280  102,94 
2  Wienerroither Katharina AUT  -10 F 260  95,59 

Under 10 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Schnögl Paul AUT  -10 M 620  155,00 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Jelinek Tulin AUT  -12 F 1230  256,25 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Gaggl Felix AUT  -12 M 700  113,27 
1  Jasser Paul AUT  -12 M 700  113,27 
3  Schnögl Simon AUT  -12 M 520  84,14 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Hafner Katharina AUT  -14 F 2310  435,85 
2  Schwarz Paula AUT  -14 F 1260  237,74 
3  Waldner Carla AUT  -14 F 530  100,00 
4  Leimer Eileen AUT  -14 F 440  83,02 
4  Mcardle Sophia AUT  -14 F 440  83,02 
6  Kronberger Katharina AUT  -14 F 420  79,25 
7  Steinberger Julia AUT  -14 F 240  45,28 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Schuhai Daniel AUT  -14 M 2430  366,52 
2  Mattersdorfer Luis AUT  -14 M 2100  316,74 
3  Steiner Peter AUT  -14 M 2060  310,71 
4  Wienerroither Maximilian AUT  -14 M 1470  221,72 
5  Neumann Leo AUT  -14 M 1310  197,59 
6  Kopacek Florian AUT  -14 M 670  101,06 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Wimmer Alexandra AUT  -17 F 2550  244,25 
2  Fritz Sophia AUT  -17 F 840  80,46 
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Under 17 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Ahammer Vincent AUT  -17 M 2160  179,25 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
Hinteregger Samuel
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Under 14 Girls Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Hafner Katharina AUT  -14 F 26,7m  985,00 
2  Waldner Carla AUT  -14 F 11,4m  220,00 
3  Schwarz Paula AUT  -14 F 9,4m  120,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Mattersdorfer Luis AUT  -14 M 34,7m  976,28 
2  Steiner Peter AUT  -14 M 30,1m  794,47 
3  Wienerroither Maximilian AUT  -14 M 28,8m  743,08 
4  Schuhai Daniel AUT  -14 M 23,3m  525,69 
5  Neumann Leo AUT  -14 M 22,6m  498,02 

Under 17 Girls Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Wimmer Alexandra AUT  -17 F 27,4m  436,36 

Under 17 Boys Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1      Overall  

1  Ahammer Vincent AUT  -17 M 29,8m  250,64 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
Hinteregger Samuel
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Under 14 Girls Overall Results

      Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Hafner Katharina AUT  -14 F  435,85 985,00 1420,85 
2  Schwarz Paula AUT  -14 F 553,57 237,74 120,00 911,31 
3  Waldner Carla AUT  -14 F 553,57 100,00 220,00 873,57 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

      Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Mattersdorfer Luis AUT  -14 M 651,79 316,74 976,28 1944,81 
2  Steiner Peter AUT  -14 M 776,79 310,71 794,47 1881,97 
3  Wienerroither Maximilian AUT  -14 M 776,79 221,72 743,08 1741,59 
4  Neumann Leo AUT  -14 M 758,93 197,59 498,02 1454,54 
5  Schuhai Daniel AUT  -14 M 491,07 366,52 525,69 1383,28 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

      Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Wimmer Alexandra AUT  -17 F 500,00 244,25 436,36 1180,61 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

      Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Ahammer Vincent AUT  -17 M 254,72 179,25 250,64 684,61 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
Hinteregger Samuel


